165  PRODUCT CATALOG
Needle Valves
PO
W
ERFU
LL SERIES B
rass N
eedle Valves

he
n
ful
ly
op
en
Nom. Dia.  6,  6.35,  8  Type Nom. Dia.  9.52,  10,  12,  12.7  Type
Brass  2 MPa    Needle Valves
POWERFULLOK Fittings Connection Type
※ :  �Valves up to 392°F(200°C) are available.
Please contact   for more information.
Nominal Dia.
D D1 D2 L L1 L2 B H Ordering Numbers
6 3 35 54.5 15.2 3 14 45 PDWVP-6-R
8 3 35 58.9 16.2 3 16 45 PDWVP-8-R
10 5 45 65.9 17 5 19 62 PDWVP-10-R
12 5 45 77.6 22.5 5 22 62 PDWVP-12-R
 Dimensions (mm size)
Nominal Dia.
D D1 D2 L L1 L2 B H Ordering Numbers
6.35 3 35 54.8 15.4 3 14 45 PDWVP-6.35-R
9.52 5 45 66.4 17.2 5 17 62 PDWVP-9.52-R
12. 7 5 45 78.6 23 5 22 62 PDWVP-12.7-R
 Dimensions (inch size)
 Temperature-Pressure Curve  Cv Curves  Specifications
Panel Mounting Procedures
UNIT（mm） UNIT（mm）

gh
t w
he
n
ful
ly
op
en
Nominal Dia.
D A D1 D2 L L1 L2 L3 B H Ordering
 Numbers
6 R1/8 3 35 47.2 15.2 3 20 14 45 PDWVP-6A-R
6 R1/4 3 35 49.2 15.2 3 22 14 45 PDWVP-6B-R
8 R1/8 3 35 49.5 16.2 3 20 16 45 PDWVP-8A-R
8 R1/4 3 35 51.5 16.2 3 22 16 45 PDWVP-8B-R
10 R1/4 5 45 61.9 17 5 29 19 62 PDWVP-10B-R
10 R3/8 5 45 61.9 17 5 29 19 62 PDWVP-10C-R
12 R1/4 5 45 67.8 22.5 5 29 22 62 PDWVP-12B-R
12 R3/8 5 45 67.8 22.5 5 29 22 62 PDWVP-12C-R
 Dimensions (mm size)
Nominal Dia.
D A D1 D2 L L1 L2 L3 B H Ordering
Numbers
6.35 R1/8 3 35 47.4 15.4 3 20 14 45 PDWVP-6.35A-R
6.35 R1/4 3 35 49.4 15.4 3 22 14 45 PDWVP-6.35B-R
9.52 R1/4 5 45 62.1 17.2 5 29 17 62 PDWVP-9.52B-R
9.52 R3/8 5 45 62.1 17.2 5 29 17 62 PDWVP-9.52C-R
 12.7 R1/4 5 45 68.3 23 5 29 22 62 PDWVP-12.7B-R
12.7 R3/8 5 45 68.3 23 5 29 22 62 PDWVP-12.7C-R
 Dimensions (inch size)
Nom. Dia.  9.52,  10,  12,  12.7   Type
 Temperature-Pressure Curve  Cv Curves  Specifications
UNIT（mm） UNIT（mm）